Receipt: Annual Conference Registration

Invoice # 96-7985

Date: September 14, 2020



USTOA

345 7th Avenue Email: accounting@ustoa.com

Suite 1801 Phone: 212.599.6599
New York, NY 10001 Fax: 212.599.6744

Swain Destinations

Ian Swain 6 W. Lancaster Avenue Ardmore, PA 19003 United States Email: ian@swaindestinations.com

Phone: 610.896.9595 ext 201

Event Registration for the 2020 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace

lan Swain (ID #1779) has registered as a delegate for the 2020 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace in December 2020.

Description	Amount
Annual Conference Full Delegate Registration Fee	Complimentary
Total Paid	\$0.00
Payment Method: Comp	